
GraphicsMagick Open Source Project - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.graphicsmagick.org

Description GraphicsMagick Open Source Project

Country United States

Scan Date 23/Jun/2015

Total Dirs 136

Total Files 14,566

Total Data 7.38 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 136 14566 7.38 GB 100.00 %

/pub 127 14471 7.14 GB 96.70 %

/pub/libpng 95 13780 4.81 GB 65.23 %

/pub/libpng/png-group 37 10358 3.94 GB 53.41 %

/pub/libpng/png-group/src 14 9357 3.82 GB 51.82 %

/pub/libpng/png-group/src/history 7 9337 3.81 GB 51.66 %

/pub/GraphicsMagick 16 497 2.04 GB 27.69 %

/pub/libpng/png-group/src/history/libpng12 0 3586 1.01 GB 13.75 %

/pub/libpng/png-group/src/history/libpng15 0 1568 778.95 MB 10.31 %

/pub/libpng/png-group/src/history/libpng14 0 1906 726.98 MB 9.62 %

/pub/GraphicsMagick/1.3 2 112 667.86 MB 8.84 %

/pub/libpng/png-group/src/history/libpng16 0 997 653.62 MB 8.65 %

/pub/libpng/png 40 2399 634.30 MB 8.39 %

/pub/libpng/png/src 18 2111 604.22 MB 8.00 %

/pub/libpng/png/src/history 8 2008 582.33 MB 7.71 %

/pub/GraphicsMagick/delegates 0 197 534.30 MB 7.07 %

/pub/libpng/png-group/src/history/libpng10 0 849 427.02 MB 5.65 %

/pub/GraphicsMagick/1.2 2 67 379.71 MB 5.03 %

/pub/GraphicsMagick/1.1 2 68 361.22 MB 4.78 %

/pub/libpng/png-group/src/history/libpng17 0 418 275.49 MB 3.65 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Archive Files 6.40 GB 86.73 %

Linux Package Files 260.88 MB 3.45 %

Image Files 226.00 MB 2.99 %

Document Files 220.29 MB 2.92 %

Program Files 130.60 MB 1.73 %

Miscellaneous Files 91.57 MB 1.21 %

Video Files 37.65 MB 0.50 %

Internet Files 35.03 MB 0.46 %

Development Files 189.93 KB < 0.01 %

Text Files 157.41 KB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.94 GB

Average: 0.08 GB

Maximum: 0.17 GB

Minimum: 0.01 GB

From: 2014/07

To: 2015/06 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 6.76 GB

Average: 0.68 GB

Maximum: 1.24 GB

Minimum: 0.26 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB

3 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 12014 Files

Average: 1201 Files

Maximum: 1975 Files

Minimum: 534 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

494 Files

988 Files

1482 Files

1976 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

GZ Files 2.14 GB 30.93 %

BZ2 Files 1.38 GB 19.87 %

ZIP Files 1.34 GB 19.36 %

XZ Files 601.96 MB 8.48 %

7Z Files 518.01 MB 7.30 %

RPM Files 260.88 MB 3.67 %

LZMA Files 209.25 MB 2.95 %

TAR Files 199.55 MB 2.81 %

TXT Files 198.58 MB 2.80 %

EXE Files 130.60 MB 1.84 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

TXT Files 3.96 K 28.83 %

GZ Files 2.66 K 19.33 %

ZIP Files 2.29 K 16.64 %

BZ2 Files 1.90 K 13.80 %

7Z Files 1.01 K 7.33 %

XZ Files 912 Files 6.64 %

HTML Files 429 Files 3.12 %

LZMA Files 289 Files 2.10 %

ASC Files 191 Files 1.39 %

PNG Files 113 Files 0.82 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 9152 6.40 GB 86.73 %

Linux Package Files 46 260.88 MB 3.45 %

Image Files 171 226.00 MB 2.99 %

Document Files 4043 220.29 MB 2.92 %

Program Files 17 130.60 MB 1.73 %

Miscellaneous Files 449 91.57 MB 1.21 %

Video Files 2 37.65 MB 0.50 %

Internet Files 460 35.03 MB 0.46 %

Development Files 13 189.93 KB < 0.01 %

Text Files 192 157.41 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

GZIP Compressed Archive File 2656 2.14 GB 29.06 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 1896 1.38 GB 18.67 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 2287 1.34 GB 18.19 %

LZMA2 Compressed File 912 601.96 MB 7.97 %

7-Zip Compressed File 1007 518.01 MB 6.86 %

Linux Installation Package File 46 260.88 MB 3.45 %

LZMA Compressed File 289 209.25 MB 2.77 %

TAR Archive File 59 199.55 MB 2.64 %

Text Document 3961 198.58 MB 2.63 %

Executable Program 17 130.60 MB 1.73 %

Tagged Image File Format (TIFF) Image 6 120.21 MB 1.59 %

Miscellaneous Files 449 91.57 MB 1.21 %

JPEG Image 32 53.10 MB 0.70 %

MPEG-4 Multimedia File 2 37.65 MB 0.50 %

HTML Document 441 34.61 MB 0.46 %

LZIP Compressed File 6 29.92 MB 0.40 %

Portable Network Graphic Image 113 22.09 MB 0.29 %

Digital Negative Image File 2 21.46 MB 0.28 %

PDF Document 27 11.80 MB 0.16 %

UNIX Compressed Archive File 12 8.16 MB 0.11 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

GZ Files 2656 2.14 GB 29.06 %

BZ2 Files 1896 1.38 GB 18.67 %

ZIP Files 2287 1.34 GB 18.19 %

XZ Files 912 601.96 MB 7.97 %

7Z Files 1007 518.01 MB 6.86 %

RPM Files 46 260.88 MB 3.45 %

LZMA Files 289 209.25 MB 2.77 %

TAR Files 59 199.55 MB 2.64 %

TXT Files 3961 198.58 MB 2.63 %

EXE Files 17 130.60 MB 1.73 %

TIF Files 3 109.05 MB 1.44 %

JPG Files 32 53.10 MB 0.70 %

MP4 Files 2 37.65 MB 0.50 %

HTML Files 429 34.49 MB 0.46 %

LZ Files 6 29.92 MB 0.40 %

PNG Files 113 22.09 MB 0.29 %

DNG Files 2 21.46 MB 0.28 %

NOEXT Files 18 20.62 MB 0.27 %

PDF Files 27 11.80 MB 0.16 %

TIFF Files 3 11.15 MB 0.15 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 136 14566 7.38 GB 100.00 %

/pub 127 14471 7.14 GB 96.70 %

/pub/libpng 95 13780 4.81 GB 65.23 %

/pub/libpng/png-group 37 10358 3.94 GB 53.41 %

/pub/libpng/png-group/src 14 9357 3.82 GB 51.82 %

/pub/libpng/png-group/src/history 7 9337 3.81 GB 51.66 %

/pub/GraphicsMagick 16 497 2.04 GB 27.69 %

/pub/libpng/png-group/src/history/libpng12 0 3586 1.01 GB 13.75 %

/pub/libpng/png-group/src/history/libpng15 0 1568 778.95 MB 10.31 %

/pub/libpng/png-group/src/history/libpng14 0 1906 726.98 MB 9.62 %

/pub/GraphicsMagick/1.3 2 112 667.86 MB 8.84 %

/pub/libpng/png-group/src/history/libpng16 0 997 653.62 MB 8.65 %

/pub/libpng/png 40 2399 634.30 MB 8.39 %

/pub/libpng/png/src 18 2111 604.22 MB 8.00 %

/pub/libpng/png/src/history 8 2008 582.33 MB 7.71 %

/pub/GraphicsMagick/delegates 0 197 534.30 MB 7.07 %

/pub/libpng/png-group/src/history/libpng10 0 849 427.02 MB 5.65 %

/pub/GraphicsMagick/1.2 2 67 379.71 MB 5.03 %

/pub/GraphicsMagick/1.1 2 68 361.22 MB 4.78 %

/pub/libpng/png-group/src/history/libpng17 0 418 275.49 MB 3.65 %

/incoming 7 86 244.29 MB 3.23 %

/pub/libpng/libpng-canonical-test01 6 478 213.45 MB 2.82 %

/pub/libpng/png/src/history/libpng12 0 756 198.92 MB 2.63 %

/pub/libtiff 4 167 197.35 MB 2.61 %

/pub/libpng/png/src/history/libpng10 0 695 175.54 MB 2.32 %

/pub/GraphicsMagick/1.3/linux 0 25 142.59 MB 1.89 %

/incoming/kmyers 0 12 129.43 MB 1.71 %

/pub/libtiff/old 0 122 120.28 MB 1.59 %

/incoming/david 0 31 89.90 MB 1.19 %

/pub/GraphicsMagick/1.0 0 20 87.66 MB 1.16 %

/pub/libpng/png-group/archives 0 451 85.94 MB 1.14 %

/pub/tiff-samples 1 14 85.78 MB 1.14 %

/pub/GraphicsMagick/1.3/windows 0 13 85.36 MB 1.13 %

/pub/libpng/png/src/history/libpng15 0 186 82.58 MB 1.09 %

/pub/libpng/libpng-canonical-test01/gz 0 117 73.06 MB 0.97 %

/pub/libpng/png/src/history/libpng16 0 158 64.89 MB 0.86 %

/pub/GraphicsMagick/1.2/linux 0 13 61.04 MB 0.81 %

/pub/libpng/libpng-canonical-test01/zip 1 118 60.82 MB 0.80 %

/pub/GraphicsMagick/1.2/windows 0 8 56.52 MB 0.75 %

/pub/GraphicsMagick/1.1/linux 0 13 52.49 MB 0.69 %

/pub/GraphicsMagick/snapshots 0 8 50.93 MB 0.67 %

/pub/libpng/png/src/history/libpng14 0 149 48.22 MB 0.64 %

/pub/libpng/libpng-canonical-test01/xz 0 117 46.25 MB 0.61 %

/pub/libpng/mng 8 545 45.20 MB 0.60 %

/pub/libpng/mng/documents 3 528 43.61 MB 0.58 %

/pub/libpng/mng/documents/history 0 504 41.17 MB 0.54 %

/pub/GraphicsMagick/1.1/windows 0 4 35.95 MB 0.48 %

/pub/libpng/libpng-canonical-test01/7z 0 117 33.31 MB 0.44 %

/pub/tiff-samples/tiff-exif-dng 0 5 30.06 MB 0.40 %

/pub/libpng/png-group/documents 6 475 25.78 MB 0.34 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/incoming/kmyers/4200342393_CBL.tif 03/Sep/2013 87.40 MB

/pub/GraphicsMagick/delegates/ghostpdl-9.10.tar.gz 29/Dec/2013 40.94 MB

/pub/GraphicsMagick/delegates/ghostpdl-9.15.tar.gz 22/Sep/2014 38.92 MB

/pub/GraphicsMagick/delegates/ghostpdl-9.10.tar.bz2 29/Dec/2013 36.17 MB

/pub/GraphicsMagick/delegates/ghostpdl-9.15.tar.bz2 22/Sep/2014 33.82 MB

/pub/GraphicsMagick/delegates/ghostscript-9.10.tar.gz 02/Sep/2013 33.65 MB

/incoming/david/MonoLake.mp4 19/Sep/2009 33.30 MB

/pub/GraphicsMagick/delegates/ghostscript-9.15.tar.gz 22/Sep/2014 31.88 MB

/pub/GraphicsMagick/delegates/ghostscript-9.10.tar.bz2 29/Dec/2013 29.55 MB

/pub/GraphicsMagick/delegates/ghostscript-9.15.tar.bz2 22/Sep/2014 27.49 MB

/pub/tiff-samples/EADT6030.tif.gz 20/Sep/2004 25.60 MB

/pub/GraphicsMagick/1.2/windows/GraphicsMagick-1.2.5-windows-source.zip 26/Jul/2008 24.80 MB

/pub/GraphicsMagick/snapshots/GraphicsMagick-1.4.020150607-windows.7z 07/Jun/2015 23.95 MB

/pub/GraphicsMagick/1.3/windows/GraphicsMagick-1.3.21-windows-source.7z 28/Feb/2015 23.94 MB

/pub/GraphicsMagick/1.3/windows/GraphicsMagick-1.3.20-windows-source.7z 16/Aug/2014 23.48 MB

/pub/GraphicsMagick/1.1/windows/GraphicsMagick-1.1.14-windows-source.zip 05/Jun/2008 23.44 MB

/incoming/!otdel_kadrov_2010.exe 29/Mar/2010 23.37 MB

/incoming/kmyers/testbv.tif 03/Sep/2013 20.16 MB

/pub/GraphicsMagick/delegates/gnu-ghostscript-9.14.0.tar.bz2 22/Dec/2014 17.36 MB

/pub/tiff-samples/tiff-exif-dng/PA150707_linear_compressed.dng 10/Feb/2005 16.70 MB

/incoming/kmyers/00000005 09/Aug/2009 16.22 MB

/pub/GraphicsMagick/delegates/gnu-ghostscript-9.14.0.tar.xz 22/Dec/2014 14.47 MB

/pub/GraphicsMagick/1.2/windows/GraphicsMagick-1.2.5-windows-source.7z 26/Jul/2008 12.97 MB

/pub/GraphicsMagick/delegates/gs915w64.exe 22/Sep/2014 12.94 MB

/pub/GraphicsMagick/delegates/gs915w32.exe 22/Sep/2014 12.65 MB

/pub/GraphicsMagick/delegates/gs910w64.exe 29/Dec/2013 12.63 MB

/pub/GraphicsMagick/1.1/windows/GraphicsMagick-1.1.14-windows-source.7z 05/Jun/2008 12.50 MB

/pub/GraphicsMagick/delegates/gs910w32.exe 29/Dec/2013 12.33 MB

/pub/tiff-samples/64K-colormap.tiff 10/Aug/2007 10.83 MB

/pub/GraphicsMagick/snapshots/GraphicsMagick-1.4.020150607.tar.gz 07/Jun/2015 9.02 MB

/pub/GraphicsMagick/1.3/GraphicsMagick-1.3.tar.gz 09/Nov/2008 8.59 MB

/pub/GraphicsMagick/1.3/GraphicsMagick-1.3.21.tar.gz 28/Feb/2015 8.52 MB

/pub/GraphicsMagick/1.3/GraphicsMagick-1.3.20.tar.gz 16/Aug/2014 8.37 MB

/pub/GraphicsMagick/1.3/GraphicsMagick-1.3.16.tar.gz 23/Jun/2012 8.33 MB

/pub/GraphicsMagick/1.3/GraphicsMagick-1.3.17.tar.gz 13/Oct/2012 8.30 MB

/pub/GraphicsMagick/1.3/GraphicsMagick-1.3.19.tar.gz 31/Dec/2013 8.29 MB

/pub/GraphicsMagick/1.3/GraphicsMagick-1.3.18.tar.gz 10/Mar/2013 8.26 MB

/pub/GraphicsMagick/1.2/GraphicsMagick-1.2.7.zip 16/Jan/2009 7.80 MB

/pub/GraphicsMagick/1.2/GraphicsMagick-1.2.6.zip 17/Nov/2008 7.80 MB

/pub/GraphicsMagick/1.2/GraphicsMagick-1.2.10.zip 07/Jan/2010 7.80 MB

/pub/GraphicsMagick/1.2/GraphicsMagick-1.2.9.zip 16/Sep/2009 7.79 MB

/pub/GraphicsMagick/1.2/GraphicsMagick-1.2.8.zip 04/Sep/2009 7.79 MB

/pub/GraphicsMagick/1.2/GraphicsMagick-1.2.5.zip 25/Jul/2008 7.79 MB

/pub/GraphicsMagick/1.2/GraphicsMagick-1.2.4.zip 29/Jun/2008 7.78 MB

/pub/GraphicsMagick/1.3/GraphicsMagick-1.3.13.tar.gz 25/Dec/2011 7.76 MB

/pub/GraphicsMagick/1.3/GraphicsMagick-1.3.15.tar.gz 28/Apr/2012 7.71 MB

/pub/GraphicsMagick/1.3/GraphicsMagick-1.3.14.tar.gz 25/Feb/2012 7.68 MB

/pub/GraphicsMagick/1.2/GraphicsMagick-1.2.zip 29/Apr/2008 7.68 MB

/pub/GraphicsMagick/1.3/GraphicsMagick-1.3.12.tar.gz 08/Mar/2010 7.63 MB

/pub/GraphicsMagick/1.3/GraphicsMagick-1.3.10.tar.gz 10/Feb/2010 7.63 MB
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